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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         5MI        HALF        19MI     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Jonathan Damiano       M 25-29       1/35       31:50     1:23:25     2:02:07     2:48:03    6:25     2:47:57
2     Bonita Paul            F 30-34       1/43       32:14     1:25:24     2:06:08     2:54:47    6:41     2:54:41
3     Raj Hathiramani        M 25-29       2/35       31:51     1:25:05     2:07:16     2:58:04    6:48     2:57:59
4     John Bruinsma          M 25-29       3/35       35:44     1:30:57     2:12:00     3:00:20    6:49     2:58:15
5     Lauren Manuel          F 30-34       2/43       32:16     1:25:56     2:10:16     3:00:25    6:53     3:00:19
6     Jorge Kuljis           M 30-34       1/39       33:43     1:27:54     2:09:53     3:00:46    6:54     3:00:40
7     Chris Ferguson         M 35-39       1/38       33:17     1:29:41     2:13:06     3:04:17    7:02     3:04:10
8     Ryan Edington          M 25-29       4/35       32:38     1:29:15     2:12:57     3:05:44    7:06     3:05:39
9     Stephen Hibbs          M 40-44       1/42       34:21     1:31:11     2:14:59     3:08:40    7:12     3:08:33
10    Kevin Lashley          M 35-39       2/38       32:14     1:25:23     2:06:10     3:10:26    7:16     3:10:20
11    Ross Pleiman           M 25-29       5/35       34:30     1:30:37     2:14:34     3:11:11    7:18     3:11:05
12    Jason Giesler          M 40-44       2/42       37:55     1:38:32     2:21:44     3:14:04    7:23     3:13:11
13    Garrett Burnett        M 35-39       3/38       36:56     1:37:43     2:22:31     3:15:49    7:27     3:14:57
14    Mark Jedele            M 25-29       6/35       36:01     1:34:50     2:25:51     3:21:41    7:28     3:15:37
15    Michael Stolnicki      M 45-49       1/29       38:14     1:37:34     2:22:00     3:17:00    7:30     3:16:05
16    Mike Rush              M 35-39       4/38       37:51     1:39:13     2:25:04     3:17:27    7:32     3:17:18
17    Alison Rush            F 30-34       3/43       37:51     1:39:13     2:25:03     3:17:27    7:32     3:17:18
18    Mike Crowder           M 50-54       1/34       38:17     1:39:24     2:24:59     3:17:33    7:32     3:17:20
19    Oren Edwards           M 35-39       5/38       36:22     1:33:48     2:18:43     3:18:37    7:32     3:17:22
20    Abdel Bouaichi         M 50-54       2/34       35:22     1:32:47     2:18:38     3:17:38    7:33     3:17:29
21    Lukas Schmid           M 35-39       6/38       34:29     1:30:19     2:14:05     3:17:59    7:34     3:17:53
22    Fabian I Leiva         M 35-39       7/38       37:16     1:37:41     2:23:30     3:19:16    7:37     3:19:09
23    Jeff Buck              M 45-49       2/29       36:52     1:37:10     2:23:21     3:19:38    7:37     3:19:27
24    Sean Robertson         M 1-19         1/7       36:43     1:36:38     2:23:14     3:21:11    7:39     3:20:15
25    Garry Mestel           M 50-54       3/34       36:35     1:36:22     2:21:41     3:21:16    7:41     3:21:04
26    Anthony Fossaluzza     M 30-34       2/39       36:40     1:36:28     2:21:47     3:23:31    7:46     3:23:23
27    Rachel Miceli          F 20-24       1/13       38:44     1:41:26     2:28:44     3:23:55    7:47     3:23:42
28    Russell Stratton       M 40-44       3/42       38:44     1:41:26     2:28:44     3:23:55    7:47     3:23:42
29    Emily Bello            F 25-29       1/28       36:55     1:37:42     2:25:13     3:27:16    7:53     3:26:23
30    Todd Bello             M 40-44       4/42       36:55     1:37:42     2:25:13     3:27:16    7:53     3:26:24
31    Jeff Adney             M 45-49       3/29       38:31     1:40:35     2:27:37     3:27:53    7:54     3:26:51
32    Christian McMahon      M 55-59       1/21       39:47     1:42:44     2:30:55     3:27:19    7:55     3:27:07
33    Bill Roy               M 45-49       4/29       38:02     1:40:48     2:29:13     3:28:05    7:55     3:27:12
34    Stephanie Kapanowski   F 35-39       1/42       39:58     1:44:33     2:32:17     3:28:40    7:56     3:27:31
35    Mark McCaslin          M 45-49       5/29       37:06     1:38:51     2:27:55     3:28:31    7:58     3:28:22
36    Mike Tyndall           M 30-34       3/39       36:57     1:36:26     2:23:02     3:29:57    7:59     3:29:04
37    Donald Nave            M 35-39       8/38       37:41     1:39:21     2:28:32     3:30:26    8:00     3:29:25
38    Russel Jones           M 30-34       4/39       36:12     1:37:41     2:26:21     3:31:42    8:03     3:30:42
39    Dave Donahue           M 30-34       5/39       39:44     1:44:39     2:33:51     3:31:54    8:04     3:30:55
40    Manjunath Srinivasaiah M 30-34       6/39       39:20     1:43:57     2:31:52     3:32:36    8:05     3:31:41
41    Derek Keast            M 20-24       1/16       40:45     1:45:19     2:34:23     3:34:01    8:06     3:31:59
42    Matt Russell           M 30-34       7/39       41:05     1:45:29     2:34:18     3:33:28    8:07     3:32:25
43    Chris Colgren          M 30-34       8/39       40:02     1:43:42     2:31:48     3:33:47    8:08     3:32:49
44    Josh Lamar             M 25-29       7/35       36:00     1:34:49     2:25:51     3:38:53    8:08     3:32:49
45    Jalen Ruth             M 1-19         2/7       37:39     1:37:23     2:24:54     3:34:45    8:10     3:33:33
46    Roger Bonga            M 35-39       9/38       37:11     1:41:18     2:30:57     3:35:04    8:13     3:34:54
47    Lance Schwab           M 25-29       8/35       41:10     1:46:02     2:34:57     3:37:45    8:14     3:35:21
48    Jack Pugsley           M 20-24       2/16       42:38     1:51:25     2:41:12     3:37:51    8:17     3:36:40
49    Eric Sexton            M 30-34       9/39       37:38     1:41:04     2:33:09     3:39:38    8:19     3:37:35
50    Kyle Dudley            M 35-39      10/38       41:39     1:47:06     2:37:07     3:40:59    8:22     3:38:52
51    Crystal Shinosky       F 40-44       1/30       41:07     1:48:17     2:39:16     3:40:03    8:22     3:39:03
52    Michael Scott          M 40-44       5/42       41:07     1:48:17     2:39:15     3:40:23    8:23     3:39:24
53    Greg Corbin            M 55-59       2/21       40:35     1:46:51     2:37:57     3:40:27    8:23     3:39:28
54    Ken Arble              M 55-59       3/21       40:13     1:46:53     2:39:17     3:41:21    8:25     3:40:24
55    Kristen Jaremback      F 35-39       2/42       38:22     1:44:31     2:37:46     3:40:51    8:26     3:40:40
56    Michael Hasselbring    M 30-34      10/39       41:22     1:48:46     2:40:01     3:41:59    8:27     3:41:00
57    Nick Whelan            M 40-44       6/42       39:13     1:44:56     2:35:48     3:43:45    8:27     3:41:14
58    Kyle Kelly             M 25-29       9/35       39:49     1:46:42     2:38:27     3:42:56    8:28     3:41:45
59    Michael Paul           M 45-49       6/29       37:22     1:43:50     2:40:37     3:42:53    8:29     3:42:01
60    Brian Kelly            M 50-54       4/34       41:11     1:48:15     2:40:13     3:43:58    8:31     3:42:55
61    Tanya Kopke            F 45-49       1/25       42:13     1:51:23     2:42:43     3:44:02    8:31     3:43:02
62    Brian Kahl             M 30-34      11/39       43:03     1:48:22     2:37:55     3:44:25    8:32     3:43:17
63    Shawn Johnson          M 35-39      11/38       42:42     1:49:32     2:40:52     3:45:00    8:33     3:43:49
64    Jacey Linn             F 1-19         1/3       41:39     1:48:14     2:39:11     3:44:59    8:33     3:43:55
65    Robert Lopez           M 45-49       7/29       43:34     1:52:38     2:44:24     3:46:21    8:34     3:44:14
66    Seth Reeve             M 20-24       3/16       40:45     1:45:19     2:35:28     3:46:19    8:34     3:44:17
67    Christopher Kapanowski M 35-39      12/38       42:33     1:51:06     2:44:07     3:49:27    8:35     3:44:28
68    David Narkiewicz       M 35-39      13/38       38:56     1:43:52     2:39:31     3:44:41    8:35     3:44:33
69    Matthew Broadstreet    M 35-39      14/38       40:11     1:47:37     2:37:22     3:45:54    8:35     3:44:46
70    Kurt Jung              M 25-29      10/35       43:14     1:51:34     2:42:19     3:46:57    8:35     3:44:48
71    Jb Wakefield           M 35-39      15/38       44:54     1:56:34     2:47:53     3:47:07    8:35     3:44:48
72    Heather Hresko         F 20-24       2/13       41:31     1:48:06     2:39:09     3:46:10    8:36     3:44:58
73    Kim Gomez              F 30-34       4/43       41:37     1:51:28     2:45:07     3:50:20    8:36     3:45:13
74    Chris McGee            M 20-24       4/16       42:18     1:50:03     2:40:55     3:49:00    8:37     3:45:39
75    Will Breeden           M 40-44       7/42       42:46     1:53:08     2:45:23     3:47:21    8:38     3:46:07
76    Matt Shipes            M 30-34      12/39       44:01     1:52:24     2:44:28     3:48:52    8:40     3:46:39
77    Dave Potter            M 45-49       8/29       39:58     1:46:07     2:40:38     3:47:59    8:40     3:46:50
78    Keith Yaeger           M 25-29      11/35       36:48     1:40:01     2:32:52     3:48:07    8:40     3:46:54
79    Stephanie True         F 45-49       2/25       42:59     1:52:46     2:44:56     3:49:02    8:40     3:46:57
80    Mitchell Richeson      M 30-34      13/39       36:44     1:38:17     2:31:26     3:48:10    8:40     3:47:01
81    Andrew Bryant          M 35-39      16/38       36:12     1:38:32     2:29:51     3:48:08    8:41     3:47:16
82    Ethan Porozynski       M 25-29      12/35       42:50     1:52:14     2:46:15     3:49:00    8:42     3:47:49
83    Michelle Lenahan       F 30-34       5/43       42:47     1:53:08     2:45:47     3:49:06    8:42     3:47:52
84    Clifford Schmidt       M 55-59       4/21       42:24     1:47:49     2:38:30     3:51:28    8:42     3:47:56
85    Christopher Kern       M 35-39      17/38       43:00     1:51:43     2:43:01     3:49:03    8:43     3:48:08
86    Rebekah Strand         F 25-29       2/28       41:35     1:51:00     2:44:34     3:48:22    8:43     3:48:13
87    Noel Shafer            M 45-49       9/29       39:02     1:42:58     2:34:49     3:51:02    8:45     3:49:02
88    John Leighton          M 50-54       5/34       43:12     1:55:05     2:47:31     3:52:44    8:45     3:49:04
89    David Smith            M 25-29      13/35       39:34     1:42:19     2:35:57     3:51:12    8:48     3:50:12
90    Benjamin Humphries     M 35-39      18/38       40:36     1:46:53     2:37:56     3:51:27    8:48     3:50:29
91    Cyle Wagoner           M 40-44       8/42       47:37     1:57:34     2:49:16     3:53:05    8:48     3:50:34
92    Mike Anderson          M 40-44       9/42       46:36     1:58:21     2:50:57     3:51:56    8:49     3:50:46
93    Dan Homan              M 50-54       6/34       37:48     1:40:25     2:30:53     3:51:43    8:49     3:50:49
94    Kyle Umlang            M 25-29      14/35       37:21     1:40:26     2:34:43     3:55:49    8:49     3:50:50
95    Erron T. Kelly         M 45-49      10/29       38:03     1:43:34     2:41:08     3:51:50    8:51     3:51:43
96    Anoma Moore            F 45-49       3/25       42:08     1:49:51     2:42:29     3:54:11    8:52     3:51:57
97    Stacie Kern            F 35-39       3/42       43:01     1:53:05     2:47:02     3:53:04    8:52     3:52:09
98    Kevin Goeppner         M 40-44      10/42       37:03     1:38:24     2:28:17     3:53:20    8:53     3:52:21
99    Katie Kaminskis        F 25-29       3/28       44:35     1:53:53     2:47:14     3:54:42    8:53     3:52:39
100   Derek Arnesen          M 25-29      15/35       42:16     1:51:45     2:44:52     3:54:46    8:53     3:52:41
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101   Rachel Harmsen         F 20-24       3/13       38:39     1:44:54     2:40:17     3:53:14    8:54     3:53:04
102   David Hundley          M 40-44      11/42       42:29     1:49:25     2:41:21     3:55:29    8:54     3:53:05
103   William Engle          M 60-64       1/11       43:33     1:57:04     2:51:48     3:54:19    8:54     3:53:11
104   Beau M Whitsett        M 25-29      16/35       42:10     1:49:42     2:43:25     3:57:27    8:56     3:53:51
105   Laura Rudolphi         F 25-29       4/28       42:32     1:51:18     2:44:21     3:57:44    9:00     3:55:35
106   Jerrod Carter          M 45-49      11/29       42:34     1:50:30     2:42:44     3:56:37    9:00     3:55:39
107   Mitch Rowe             M 45-49      12/29       41:47     1:48:16     2:40:44     3:57:21    9:01     3:56:09
108   Scott Walker           M 45-49      13/29       42:20     1:55:32     2:51:29     3:59:35    9:01     3:56:10
109   Kirk Vanooteghem       M 40-44      12/42       44:45     1:57:12     2:52:48     3:58:19    9:02     3:56:16
110   Keith Gercius          M 40-44      13/42       44:16     1:57:08     2:52:45     3:58:41    9:02     3:56:34
111   Thomas Pfundstein      M 30-34      14/39       39:36     1:46:45     2:41:26     3:58:38    9:02     3:56:35
112   Jonathan Kingston      M 40-44      14/42       43:06     1:55:23     2:50:30     3:59:15    9:03     3:56:56
113   Russ Hayes             M 20-24       5/16       43:12     1:53:26     2:48:15     3:59:07    9:03     3:56:59
114   Justin Kingsolver      M 20-24       6/16       43:11     1:53:26     2:48:16     3:59:07    9:03     3:56:59
115   Jonathan Radwan        M 30-34      15/39       44:08     1:55:24     2:49:15     3:58:13    9:04     3:57:12
116   Lori Stuckey           F 40-44       2/30       43:20     1:53:44     2:48:53     3:57:33    9:04     3:57:21
117   Ri Caragol             M 30-34      16/39       43:39     1:54:23     2:48:27     3:58:46    9:05     3:57:34
118   Caitlyn Truong         F 35-39       4/42       44:16     1:56:19     2:52:14     3:58:43    9:05     3:57:36
119   Jennifer Russo         F 45-49       4/25       41:07     1:52:45     2:50:14     3:58:21    9:06     3:58:10
120   Chris Rutter           M 30-34      17/39       45:11     1:57:41     2:52:48     4:00:17    9:06     3:58:17
121   Sarah Brown            F 45-49       5/25       44:10     1:56:13     2:51:13     4:00:49    9:06     3:58:18
122   Stephen Davis          M 30-34      18/39       43:48     1:49:31     2:43:30     4:00:29    9:07     3:58:28
123   Meg Gleason            F 45-49       6/25       44:44     1:57:17     2:52:06     4:01:47    9:09     3:59:33
124   John Corey             M 45-49      14/29       44:49     1:59:18     2:53:38     4:01:35    9:09     3:59:35
125   Scott Nicely           M 30-34      19/39       45:11     1:58:50     2:52:23     4:02:12    9:11     4:00:11
126   Thomas Hagman          M 40-44      15/42       44:27     1:57:14     2:52:15     4:01:29    9:11     4:00:20
127   Olivia Eads            F 20-24       4/13       44:22     1:57:16     2:52:58     4:02:44    9:11     4:00:29
128   Melinda Kinder         F 50-54       1/14       44:29     1:56:35     2:52:02     4:02:40    9:13     4:01:26
129   Jason Glass            M 40-44      16/42       43:30     1:53:58     2:48:45     4:02:37    9:14     4:01:36
130   Brenda Eby             F 30-34       6/43       40:03     1:49:30     2:47:25     4:03:54    9:14     4:01:54
131   Jeanne Homan           F 45-49       7/25       44:33     1:57:55     2:54:57     4:04:13    9:14     4:01:55
132   Leah Rogers            F 30-34       7/43       41:34     1:47:59     2:38:26     4:05:25    9:15     4:02:03
133   Charles Barney         M 40-44      17/42       45:15     1:57:18     2:53:39     4:08:23    9:15     4:02:12
134   Carissa Zak            F 50-54       2/14       44:54     1:57:43     2:54:08     4:02:51    9:16     4:02:39
135   Kara Burdett           F 20-24       5/13       43:28     1:57:44     2:55:34     4:04:19    9:17     4:03:08
136   Larry Schulz           M 50-54       7/34       44:47     1:59:01     2:53:37     4:05:24    9:18     4:03:22
137   Eric Essley            M 40-44      18/42       43:43     1:53:02     2:48:22     4:09:24    9:18     4:03:32
138   Chloe Lipking          F 20-24       6/13       45:53     1:59:55     2:56:17     4:05:35    9:18     4:03:35
139   Trudi Sahlhoff         F 50-54       3/14       43:26     1:54:26     2:50:53     4:04:48    9:19     4:03:43
140   Chris Vidas            M 35-39      19/38       44:45     1:57:12     2:52:47     4:05:55    9:19     4:03:52
141   Robby Gilliam          M 40-44      19/42       43:07     1:57:34     2:57:12     4:06:26    9:20     4:04:19
142   Linda Cullison         F 55-59        1/8       48:24     2:01:27     2:57:21     4:05:44    9:21     4:04:35
143   Bill Derrer            M 50-54       8/34       40:21     1:49:12     2:52:04     4:05:58    9:21     4:04:47
144   Paul Corlew            M 30-34      20/39       45:39     1:57:06     2:54:07     4:09:02    9:22     4:05:11
145   Shirley Quinn          F 35-39       5/42       43:28     1:57:44     2:55:35     4:06:45    9:23     4:05:34
146   Beth Stroup            F 40-44       3/30       43:03     1:54:37     2:54:10     4:06:42    9:23     4:05:41
147   John Blendell          M 60-64       2/11       42:46     1:53:08     2:47:46     4:07:03    9:23     4:05:49
148   Vanessa Schmidt        F 25-29       5/28       47:40     2:02:20     2:58:47     4:09:22    9:24     4:05:51
149   Terri Dinkelaker       F 40-44       4/30       44:10     1:56:13     2:51:59     4:08:51    9:25     4:06:21
150   Joy Kaylor             F 35-39       6/42       45:43     2:00:59     2:58:18     4:12:06    9:25     4:06:33
151   Sara Woldhuis          F 40-44       5/30       48:19     2:03:00     3:00:05     4:10:38    9:26     4:06:54
152   Paul Schneider         M 25-29      17/35       48:19     2:03:00     3:00:06     4:10:38    9:26     4:06:54
153   Asher Bell             M 1-19         3/7       47:08     1:59:40     2:54:30     4:10:38    9:26     4:06:58
154   Len Piropato           M 60-64       3/11       43:05     1:53:36     2:49:39     4:09:26    9:27     4:07:27
155   Daniel Pennington      M 55-59       5/21       45:24     2:02:16     2:59:14     4:11:07    9:28     4:07:36
156   Brett Fitzpatrick      M 20-24       7/16       44:51     1:57:50     2:53:21     4:08:42    9:28     4:07:39
157   Carl Strack            M 45-49      15/29       47:24     2:02:27     3:00:16     4:09:55    9:28     4:07:43
158   Thanh Clark            F 45-49       8/25       46:41     2:00:10     2:58:01     4:10:50    9:30     4:08:29
159   April Reynolds         F 25-29       6/28       42:11     1:54:03     2:51:12     4:09:48    9:30     4:08:51
160   Justin Strus           M 25-29      18/35       46:20     2:02:05     2:57:48     4:11:39    9:31     4:09:17
161   Joseph Pacheco         M 35-39      20/38       47:25     2:04:34     3:02:34     4:11:47    9:32     4:09:41
162   Joni Thompson          F 30-34       8/43       45:59     2:00:29     2:57:59     4:12:27    9:33     4:10:06
163   John Policinski        M 20-24       8/16       47:50     2:05:49     3:05:29     4:12:28    9:33     4:10:10
164   John Fallis            M 65-69        1/2       41:15     1:47:14     2:39:02     4:11:57    9:35     4:10:44
165   Eric Waltenburg        M 45-49      16/29       47:47     2:04:42     3:02:25     4:14:30    9:35     4:10:47
166   Virginia Kabureck      F 30-34       9/43       46:51     2:04:54     3:02:36     4:17:00    9:37     4:11:47
167   David Parker           M 40-44      20/42       44:20     1:57:56     2:55:13     4:14:01    9:37     4:11:57
168   Tom Murphy             M 40-44      21/42       44:21     1:57:56     2:55:15     4:14:01    9:37     4:11:57
169   Megan Snellenberger    F 25-29       7/28       41:51     1:52:54     2:54:30     4:14:41    9:39     4:12:42
170   David Scholten         M 35-39      21/38       44:32     1:57:49     2:56:31     4:15:18    9:40     4:12:59
171   Rachel Klaren          F 20-24       7/13       47:46     2:06:04     3:04:09     4:16:40    9:40     4:13:02
172   Michele Pfeiffer       F 40-44       6/30       44:39     1:57:42     2:57:57     4:16:00    9:41     4:13:33
173   Greg Neff              M 50-54       9/34       48:52     2:06:08     3:04:38     4:17:14    9:41     4:13:38
174   David Moore            M 50-54      10/34       47:11     2:04:05     3:02:42     4:16:08    9:42     4:13:44
175   Alexander Barrios      M 25-29      19/35       43:27     1:52:11     2:49:33     4:14:56    9:42     4:13:58
176   Lori Goertz            F 35-39       7/42       48:38     2:06:12     3:05:00     4:17:55    9:42     4:14:07
177   Nicole Hutchings       F 25-29       8/28       46:27     2:03:57     3:05:36     4:19:48    9:43     4:14:29
178   Jen Knife              F 40-44       7/30       48:52     2:08:04     3:06:38     4:18:13    9:44     4:14:35
179   Brittany Niccum        F 25-29       9/28       43:58     1:58:28     2:59:37     4:17:06    9:45     4:15:04
180   John Logan             M 20-24       9/16       43:39     1:55:01     2:54:16     4:16:18    9:45     4:15:04
181   Miah Haddock           F 60-64        1/3       46:57     2:04:17     3:03:36     4:17:22    9:45     4:15:11
182   Earle Heffley          M 60-64       4/11       43:35     1:57:22     3:01:35     4:16:27    9:45     4:15:14
183   Blaine Kuneman         M 25-29      20/35       40:27     1:51:14     2:53:09     4:18:44    9:45     4:15:15
184   Jordan Maddocks        M 25-29      21/35       42:22     1:55:45     2:58:00     4:17:52    9:46     4:15:28
185   Marty Rohan            M 20-24      10/16       42:22     1:52:08     2:45:38     4:18:53    9:46     4:15:29
186   Rania Schimmelpfennig  F 30-34      10/43       42:21     1:55:31     2:52:51     4:18:57    9:46     4:15:33
187   Jason Smith            M 40-44      22/42       37:14     1:47:14     2:55:38     4:15:58    9:46     4:15:51
188   Ernest Asamoah         M 50-54      11/34       45:05     2:02:16     3:02:07     4:19:33    9:47     4:15:59
189   Elizabeth Miller       F 25-29      10/28       45:25     2:02:16     3:01:48     4:18:39    9:48     4:16:20
190   Mandy White            F 30-34      11/43       46:22     2:04:12     3:02:25     4:22:20    9:48     4:16:27
191   Steve Spyker           M 55-59       6/21       47:37     2:03:01     3:01:07     4:23:39    9:48     4:16:34
192   Leon Niebrzydowski     M 55-59       7/21       42:52     1:54:48     2:51:55     4:18:46    9:49     4:16:47
193   Divesh Mittal          M 30-34      21/39       45:41     1:59:57     2:58:56     4:19:06    9:49     4:16:52
194   Alyssa Bilyeu          F 30-34      12/43       47:52     2:05:07     3:05:37     4:20:39    9:49     4:17:12
195   William Methvin        M 25-29      22/35       41:36     1:49:42     2:49:21     4:20:52    9:50     4:17:17
196   Cole Lewis             M 20-24      11/16       47:50     2:05:49     3:05:29     4:19:51    9:50     4:17:33
197   Darren Minnemann       M 40-44      23/42       45:08     2:00:52     3:05:48     4:20:25    9:52     4:18:23
198   Brad Edwards           M 25-29      23/35       43:58     1:56:40     3:00:24     4:22:06    9:53     4:18:38
199   Erin Edwards           F 30-34      13/43       43:59     1:56:41     3:00:24     4:22:06    9:53     4:18:39
200   Michele Griffin        F 55-59        2/8       45:59     2:03:25     3:01:16     4:24:10    9:54     4:19:06
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201   Heather Burroughs      F 35-39       8/42       44:32     1:57:01     2:56:38     4:21:38    9:55     4:19:28
202   Christina Perera       F 40-44       8/30       44:32                             4:21:38    9:55     4:19:29
203   Heather House          F 35-39       9/42       48:09     2:06:12     3:05:31     4:25:31    9:55     4:19:47
204   Melissa Sauceda-De Cel F 40-44       9/30       45:43     2:00:52     3:02:32     4:24:54    9:56     4:19:55
205   Matthew Kiracofe       M 30-34      22/39       47:21     2:03:01     3:03:15     4:22:26    9:56     4:20:12
206   Erin Schmidt           F 30-34      14/43       44:44     1:57:17     2:59:50     4:22:26    9:56     4:20:12
207   Julie Slade            F 35-39      10/42       44:44     1:57:20     2:59:50     4:22:27    9:56     4:20:13
208   Keith Blankman         M 40-44      24/42       38:42     1:47:11     2:50:11     4:21:23    9:57     4:20:17
209   Leslie Kocher          F 50-54       4/14       44:11     1:58:39     3:00:14     4:23:12    9:58     4:20:45
210   Phil Nomura            M 65-69        2/2       47:54     2:06:07     3:04:50     4:24:38    9:58     4:20:47
211   Todd Klinglesmith      M 40-44      25/42       43:48     1:57:18     2:59:05     4:24:35    9:58     4:20:58
212   Francie Mueller        F 25-29      11/28       45:27     2:01:47     3:07:44     4:23:41    9:59     4:21:26
213   Dan McWhirter          M 35-39      22/38       45:14     1:57:18     2:53:44     4:27:38    9:59     4:21:26
214   Carl Youngstafel       M 45-49      17/29       42:52     1:56:51     2:56:25     4:24:53    9:59     4:21:33
215   Thomas Tatum           M 35-39      23/38       48:03     2:07:37     3:08:08     4:25:02   10:00     4:21:39
216   Caesar Lastimosa       M 35-39      24/38       49:20     2:06:58     3:09:05     4:22:45   10:00     4:21:40
217   Jennifer Cheng         F 35-39      11/42       47:27     2:06:58     3:09:05     4:22:45   10:00     4:21:40
218   Peter Speicher         M 40-44      26/42       46:35     2:04:36     3:05:23     4:22:57   10:00     4:21:48
219   Louis Hill             M 35-39      25/38       48:57     2:08:31     3:09:02     4:24:30   10:01     4:22:02
220   Diana Niederman        F 30-34      15/43       47:52     2:05:08     3:05:59     4:25:37   10:01     4:22:10
221   Margaret Chau          F 50-54       5/14       47:55     2:05:22     3:05:59     4:24:41   10:01     4:22:10
222   Akane Omanson          F 25-29      12/28       48:06     2:05:55     3:05:54     4:27:42   10:01     4:22:15
223   Aric Steinbeck         M 35-39      26/38       49:00     2:06:36     3:06:27     4:28:31   10:02     4:22:47
224   Andrew Eickholt        M 25-29      24/35       37:43     1:41:43     2:43:17     4:23:45   10:02     4:22:48
225   Jaime McKeever         F 35-39      12/42       45:39     2:00:11     3:00:53     4:24:55   10:02     4:22:49
226   Sarahbeth Brown        F 30-34      16/43       48:19     2:08:20     3:11:10     4:26:20   10:02     4:22:49
227   William Saulsbery      M 30-34      23/39       46:53     2:05:00     3:07:52     4:31:02   10:03     4:23:02
228   Brian Johnson          M 25-29      25/35       39:05                 2:54:40     4:23:58   10:03     4:23:04
229   Nathan Noakes          M 35-39      27/38       43:16     1:53:06     2:55:37     4:27:08   10:04     4:23:29
230   Megan Burkhardt        F 30-34      17/43       48:31     2:07:19     3:09:18     4:27:15   10:04     4:23:36
231   Nancy Pence            F 60-64        2/3       45:59     2:03:25     3:06:51     4:28:40   10:04     4:23:37
232   Tonya Hunter           F 45-49       9/25       48:56     2:08:29     3:09:01     4:26:57   10:06     4:24:27
233   Melinda Noakes         F 30-34      18/43       48:31     2:07:19     3:09:18     4:28:13   10:06     4:24:33
234   Stacy Simmons          F 45-49      10/25       47:02     2:04:07     3:05:27     4:25:41   10:06     4:24:34
235   Matthew Kestian        M 35-39      28/38       43:12     1:54:28     2:53:50     4:26:01   10:07     4:24:57
236   Judith Gentz           F 55-59        3/8       46:32     2:05:51     3:07:50     4:30:16   10:08     4:25:07
237   Mario French           M 50-54      12/34       47:08     2:04:04     3:04:31     4:27:34   10:08     4:25:08
238   Tiffany McGinnis       F 40-44      10/30       47:32     2:05:27     3:07:11     4:30:41   10:08     4:25:10
239   Heidi Naasko           F 40-44      11/30       45:44     2:07:25     3:10:37     4:27:23   10:08     4:25:18
240   Alexander Bennett      M 25-29      26/35       42:57     1:53:45     3:00:26     4:31:37   10:09     4:25:35
241   Shannon Burkett        F 35-39      13/42       43:32     1:58:21     2:59:28     4:28:21   10:10     4:25:59
242   Lisa Keirns            F 30-34      19/43       43:57     1:58:27     3:03:38     4:28:33   10:10     4:26:02
243   Randi Zwerner          F 35-39      14/42       49:14     2:11:58     3:13:55     4:31:29   10:10     4:26:17
244   Paul MacDonald         M 50-54      13/34       50:19     2:10:53     3:13:55     4:30:27   10:11     4:26:33
245   Daniel Clapper         M 60-64       5/11       50:20     2:12:14     3:13:56     4:30:27   10:11     4:26:33
246   John Berglund          M 50-54      14/34       47:34     2:05:02     3:05:53     4:32:19   10:12     4:27:00
247   Breanna Way            F 25-29      13/28       46:22     2:04:11     3:05:02     4:32:56   10:12     4:27:02
248   Shohei Matsumoto       M 25-29      27/35       49:03     2:05:08     3:07:12     4:32:50   10:12     4:27:07
249   Jennifer Strube        F 40-44      12/30       48:48     2:06:36     3:09:54     4:32:57   10:12     4:27:14
250   Sara Daehn             F 30-34      20/43       50:47     2:12:35     3:14:14     4:29:44   10:12     4:27:15
251   Angelia Neeley         F 40-44      13/30       48:48     2:06:38     3:09:55     4:33:07   10:13     4:27:24
252   Brian Deter            M 25-29      28/35       43:01     1:53:13     3:03:27     4:32:35   10:13     4:27:33
253   Tammy McGaughey        F 45-49      11/25       46:51     2:04:25     3:07:04     4:29:39   10:13     4:27:35
254   Brooke Norton          F 20-24       8/13       46:51     2:04:25     3:07:04     4:29:38   10:13     4:27:35
255   Loran Johnston         F 40-44      14/30       47:06     2:05:33     3:08:16     4:31:20   10:14     4:27:51
256   Darren Gentry          M 45-49      18/29       39:15     1:52:20     3:04:01     4:29:57   10:14     4:27:54
257   Neil Jefferson         M 55-59       8/21       50:19     2:10:39     3:11:46     4:31:57   10:15     4:28:28
258   Amanda Rand            F 40-44      15/30       46:32     2:06:32     3:09:48     4:30:00   10:16     4:28:46
259   Noah Ellenwood         M 1-19         4/7       51:41     2:10:56     3:14:35     4:34:19   10:16     4:28:47
260   Joanna Stebing         F 25-29      14/28       47:51     2:05:06     3:05:37     4:32:27   10:16     4:28:59
261   Scott Michael          M 35-39      29/38       45:59     2:02:39     3:05:19     4:33:11   10:17     4:29:20
262   Sarah Burnett          F 30-34      21/43       51:11     2:13:51     3:17:05     4:33:17   10:18     4:29:47
263   Amy Posey              F 35-39      15/42       48:54     2:09:07     3:12:01     4:34:10   10:23     4:31:42
264   Melissa Kristy         F 25-29      15/28       48:14     2:07:55     3:12:23     4:35:00   10:25     4:32:30
265   Christie Bane          F 35-39      16/42       47:01     2:01:56     3:06:10     4:37:37   10:25     4:32:31
266   Stephanie Wells        F 30-34      22/43       46:45     2:03:09     3:04:38     4:38:15   10:25     4:32:53
267   Stacy Fissel           F 35-39      17/42       55:22     2:25:46     3:31:45     4:38:36   10:26     4:33:17
268   Eddie Borzabadi        M 50-54      15/34       47:32     2:04:58     3:07:56     4:36:01   10:28     4:33:54
269   Tom Dziedzic           M 45-49      19/29       47:38     2:07:58     3:15:34     4:35:16   10:28     4:34:03
270   Peggy Muller           F 45-49      12/25       53:29     2:20:02     3:23:32     4:39:45   10:29     4:34:22
271   Mary Ruffner           F 35-39      18/42       49:06     2:09:00     3:11:34     4:37:29   10:31     4:35:11
272   Cheryl Patterson       F 35-39      19/42       44:59     2:05:35     3:14:40     4:40:21   10:31     4:35:19
273   Brian Patterson        M 35-39      30/38       44:58     2:05:35     3:14:39     4:40:22   10:31     4:35:19
274   Elizabeth Sabato       F 30-34      23/43       49:49     2:11:56     3:15:11     4:41:03   10:32     4:35:39
275   Michelle Chiodo        F 35-39      20/42       49:51     2:11:54     3:15:11     4:39:06   10:32     4:35:40
276   Sheena Lenover         F 25-29      16/28       49:51     2:11:54     3:15:13     4:39:08   10:32     4:35:41
277   Lacy Wooten            F 35-39      21/42       49:51     2:11:54     3:15:13     4:39:08   10:32     4:35:42
278   Jodi St. Aubin         F 45-49      13/25       45:49     2:12:00     3:19:49     4:37:33   10:33     4:36:19
279   Mel Stahler            M 45-49      20/29       45:14     2:08:44                 4:37:50   10:34     4:36:50
280   Derek Zint             M 30-34      24/39       44:52     2:02:00     3:11:41     4:38:33   10:36     4:37:22
281   Mike Niebrzydowski     M 25-29      29/35       45:59     2:05:03     3:07:13     4:39:32   10:36     4:37:32
282   Eric Robbins           M 40-44      27/42       49:24     2:12:05     3:15:19     4:42:56   10:36     4:37:40
283   Billy Meinhardt        M 45-49      21/29       43:07     1:57:34     2:57:13     4:39:57   10:37     4:37:49
284   Jenny O'Keefe          F 40-44      16/30       51:41     2:15:53     3:22:04     4:43:22   10:37     4:38:02
285   Gavin Ashton           M 35-39      31/38       46:54     2:05:00     3:07:56     4:46:26   10:38     4:38:27
286   Cathy Pusey            F 45-49      14/25       47:46     2:06:29     3:10:31     4:42:31   10:39     4:38:56
287   Halbert Walston        M 40-44      28/42       49:43     2:11:48     3:18:59     4:42:44   10:40     4:39:10
288   Emma Stanfield         F 20-24       9/13       46:10     2:05:40     3:13:19     4:44:20   10:40     4:39:17
289   Kate Schrader          F 30-34      24/43       46:10     2:05:40     3:13:20     4:44:20   10:40     4:39:17
290   Megan Hayden           F 35-39      22/42       50:14     2:13:34     3:17:17     4:43:24   10:41     4:39:40
291   Shanan Redinger        F 35-39      23/42       50:00     2:14:44     3:23:16     4:42:44   10:42     4:40:13
292   Julia Khvasechko       F 40-44      17/30       50:00     2:14:44     3:23:25     4:42:44   10:42     4:40:13
293   Aaron Redinger         M 40-44      29/42       50:01     2:14:44     3:23:25     4:42:45   10:42     4:40:14
294   Sarah Blount           F 25-29      17/28       52:18     2:14:57     3:18:54     4:43:04   10:43     4:40:40
295   Maia Donahue           F 30-34      25/43       52:50     2:18:26     3:23:46     4:46:17   10:44     4:41:09
296   Kurt McKinnis          M 40-44      30/42       44:27     1:55:40     3:02:57     4:46:26   10:44     4:41:12
297   Tad Brittingham        M 30-34      25/39       52:18     2:14:57     3:18:47     4:44:08   10:46     4:41:44
298   Jeremiah Rang          M 1-19         5/7       44:49     2:00:48     3:10:46     4:45:39   10:46     4:41:50
299   Izad Jahanshahi        M 55-59       9/21       49:17     2:07:38     3:14:28     4:45:22   10:46     4:41:53
300   Doug Geschwind         M 50-54      16/34       49:36     2:12:53     3:17:48     4:45:45   10:47     4:42:08
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301   Wes Duggins            M 40-44      31/42       44:54     1:56:24     3:08:40     4:46:22   10:48     4:42:45
302   Chris Rapp             M 50-54      17/34       50:04     2:17:24     3:22:28     4:46:39   10:49     4:42:59
303   Gary Sorensen          M 40-44      32/42       52:24                             4:49:41   10:49     4:43:06
304   Shawn Murphy           M 40-44      33/42       49:13     2:06:29     3:09:23     4:49:41   10:49     4:43:06
305   Missy Orr              F 50-54       6/14       53:00     2:18:36     3:25:48     4:49:19   10:49     4:43:14
306   Nell Potter            F 45-49      15/25       46:47     2:13:09     3:20:36     4:46:55   10:50     4:43:26
307   James Nelson           M 50-54      18/34       41:37     1:50:08     2:57:52     4:44:39   10:50     4:43:37
308   Rebecca Thompson       F 35-39      24/42       52:47     2:17:52     3:22:34     4:47:25   10:50     4:43:41
309   Patty Powell           F 50-54       7/14       50:57     2:13:26     3:22:25     4:47:25   10:50     4:43:41
310   Robert Babcock         M 50-54      19/34       52:58     2:14:57     3:22:22     4:47:25   10:50     4:43:43
311   Alan Weeter            M 20-24      12/16       44:13     2:03:52     3:13:00     4:45:39   10:52     4:44:25
312   Kasey Linder           F 25-29      18/28       49:51     2:11:54     3:15:15     4:48:02   10:52     4:44:36
313   Maggie Maier           F 1-19         2/3       46:38     2:11:14     3:18:07     4:46:45   10:53     4:44:43
314   Carly Honigford        F 30-34      26/43       50:34     2:13:20     3:18:29     4:48:56   10:53     4:45:05
315   John Pruzina           M 50-54      20/34       49:28     2:12:46     3:21:06     4:47:47   10:54     4:45:19
316   Anthony Damico         M 1-19         6/7       51:07     2:14:15     3:19:33     4:48:53   10:54     4:45:21
317   Tamara Damico          F 50-54       8/14       51:07     2:14:15     3:19:33     4:49:01   10:54     4:45:29
318   David McVoy            M 50-54      21/34       54:52     2:25:12     3:31:32     4:49:35   10:55     4:45:48
319   Kristy Kassing         F 30-34      27/43       49:16     2:13:21     3:21:44     4:49:22   10:55     4:45:52
320   Alfonso Madrigal       M 50-54      22/34       51:16     2:16:06     3:23:52     4:51:06   10:55     4:45:58
321   Morin Hanson           M 55-59      10/21       47:05     2:07:03     3:17:38     4:49:04   10:57     4:46:31
322   Karthik Chandramouli   M 40-44      34/42       56:54     2:21:50     3:28:07     4:51:33   10:59     4:47:42
323   Jeremiah Shrack        M 30-34      26/39       49:40     2:13:41     3:23:47     4:52:53   10:59     4:47:42
324   Kelly Meadows          F 45-49      16/25       49:09     2:13:01     3:20:43     4:50:21   11:00     4:48:08
325   Paul Irwin             M 50-54      23/34       49:09     2:13:01     3:20:43     4:50:21   11:00     4:48:08
326   Jana Fox               F 55-59        4/8       53:25     2:20:10     3:27:47     4:52:09   11:01     4:48:26
327   Lisa Lanting           F 35-39      25/42       51:16     2:17:10     3:25:11     4:54:22   11:02     4:48:50
328   Jason Scherzinger      M 35-39      32/38       42:03     1:54:07     3:06:03     4:50:01   11:02     4:48:57
329   Madison Cyr            F 20-24      10/13       46:19     2:04:28     3:17:36     4:51:34   11:03     4:49:05
330   Tamara Smith           F 55-59        5/8       55:17     2:22:36     3:28:36     4:54:24   11:03     4:49:10
331   Jamaica Slicer         F 30-34      28/43       54:10     2:21:44     3:29:07     4:53:03   11:03     4:49:19
332   Anica Isch             F 30-34      29/43       54:06     2:23:13     3:30:16     4:55:23   11:03     4:49:29
333   Rich True              M 50-54      24/34       47:27     2:06:32     3:09:33     4:51:40   11:04     4:49:34
334   Leesa Abell            F 25-29      19/28       52:49     2:22:18     3:31:08     4:54:00   11:05     4:50:05
335   Melissa McGinley       F 30-34      30/43       50:14     2:10:52     3:24:54     4:53:50   11:05     4:50:08
336   Phil Johnson           M 30-34      27/39       57:21     2:22:49     3:29:34     4:55:53   11:05     4:50:10
337   Meghan Jamison         F 25-29      20/28       57:21     2:22:49     3:29:34     4:55:53   11:05     4:50:11
338   Ashley Dasko           F 20-24      11/13       49:11     2:13:04     3:22:21     4:56:20   11:06     4:50:35
339   Vincent Jacobbi        M 20-24      13/16       49:18     2:12:55     3:22:27     4:56:20   11:06     4:50:42
340   Joshua Rogers          M 30-34      28/39       54:10     2:21:44     3:29:07     4:54:39   11:07     4:50:55
341   Scott Prontiker        M 40-44      35/42       50:58     2:19:54     3:28:20     4:54:38   11:07     4:50:58
342   Amy May                F 35-39      26/42       51:00     2:19:15     3:28:22     4:54:38   11:07     4:51:00
343   Mark Janosky           M 60-64       6/11       50:32     2:19:37     3:32:02     4:54:52   11:10     4:52:20
344   Margaret Stuckey       F 40-44      18/30       54:22     2:25:11     3:33:48     4:57:45   11:10     4:52:21
345   Karla Beasley          F 35-39      27/42       54:22     2:25:11     3:33:48     4:57:46   11:10     4:52:21
346   Robert Lowe            M 40-44      36/42       48:12     2:07:28     3:16:02     4:57:47   11:10     4:52:22
347   Amanda Smith           F 35-39      28/42       49:19     2:21:34     3:30:23     4:58:34   11:11     4:52:48
348   April Studer           F 25-29      21/28       55:45     2:23:16     3:31:33     4:58:28   11:11     4:52:59
349   Cathy Woods            F 55-59        6/8       55:28     2:25:51     3:33:45     4:58:52   11:13     4:53:38
350   Christy Durbin         F 40-44      19/30       49:46     2:14:40     3:23:09     4:59:20   11:13     4:53:41
351   Brittony Burnham       F 30-34      31/43       49:39     2:13:25     3:22:44     4:58:47   11:13     4:53:44
352   Louis Angelucci        M 55-59      11/21       46:35     2:02:31     3:11:11     4:55:17   11:14     4:54:01
353   Ken Huiet              M 55-59      12/21       51:08     2:21:50     3:30:51     4:58:10   11:14     4:54:19
354   Christine McCallin     F 55-59        7/8       55:27     2:25:56     3:33:46     4:59:58   11:15     4:54:44
355   Cassy Russell          F 40-44      20/30       56:49     2:27:04     3:34:21     5:00:26   11:16     4:55:06
356   Landi Goosen           F 45-49      17/25       56:51     2:27:04     3:34:21     5:00:27   11:16     4:55:08
357   Brooke Corcoran        F 25-29      22/28       50:50     2:14:41     3:23:05     4:59:42   11:18     4:55:51
358   John Pollom            M 30-34      29/39       50:26     2:12:21     3:25:48     4:59:55   11:19     4:56:28
359   Elisabeth Hoegberg     F 40-44      21/30       51:09     2:14:58     3:23:55     5:00:28   11:20     4:56:55
360   Aaron Claus            M 20-24      14/16       46:47     2:04:15     3:19:31     5:02:30   11:21     4:56:58
361   Trenton Vickrey        M 20-24      15/16       46:47     2:04:15     3:19:31     5:02:40   11:21     4:57:08
362   Sarah Smock            F 30-34      32/43       50:13     2:16:12     3:27:54     5:00:51   11:21     4:57:09
363   Brad Jones             M 35-39      33/38       47:23     2:13:04     3:24:59     4:58:17   11:21     4:57:10
364   Sarah Barbian          F 35-39      29/42     1:01:49     2:35:46     3:41:48     5:03:05   11:21     4:57:23
365   April Garner           F 35-39      30/42       50:46     2:17:52     3:29:58     5:03:19   11:22     4:57:46
366   Joshua Leinbach        M 30-34      30/39       50:03     2:11:28     3:21:39     5:03:09   11:23     4:57:50
367   Shirley Ozio           F 50-54       9/14       50:25     2:16:09     3:26:47     5:03:32   11:23     4:57:55
368   Chad Spilman           M 30-34      31/39       47:07     2:06:34     3:13:35     5:03:23   11:23     4:58:00
369   Jim Rang               M 45-49      22/29       53:58     2:23:39     3:33:46     5:03:38   11:23     4:58:06
370   Jon Rector             M 55-59      13/21       51:09     2:19:33     3:31:32     5:01:59   11:23     4:58:12
371   Melissa Rossi          F 40-44      22/30       49:37     2:15:51     3:26:16     5:01:45   11:23     4:58:15
372   Timothy Montague       M 45-49      23/29       51:09     2:19:33     3:31:31     5:02:03   11:24     4:58:16
373   John Swangim           M 50-54      25/34       53:15     2:25:05     3:33:17     5:04:09   11:24     4:58:30
374   Melanie Owen           F 45-49      18/25       56:03     2:27:50     3:37:20     5:04:00   11:25     4:58:48
375   Eric Gibbons           M 30-34      32/39       49:42     2:13:33     3:29:01     5:02:43   11:26     4:59:10
376   Karen Oliverio         F 45-49      19/25       54:10     2:22:42     3:30:29     5:05:18   11:26     4:59:15
377   Stephanie Clemans      F 50-54      10/14       56:02     2:27:11     3:37:19     5:05:00   11:27     4:59:46
378   Brandy Weber           F 30-34      33/43       47:11     2:04:36     3:11:29     5:03:40   11:30     5:01:11
379   Courtney Henderson     F 35-39      31/42       53:54     2:25:37     3:34:53     5:07:31   11:32     5:01:55
380   Renee Andres           F 45-49      20/25       52:29     2:21:55     3:34:50     5:07:47   11:33     5:02:21
381   Alicia Wooten          F 25-29      23/28       52:46     2:19:44     3:31:29     5:06:01   11:33     5:02:31
382   Kurt Gamlin            M 55-59      14/21       56:27     2:31:23     3:42:00     5:08:11   11:37     5:04:19
383   Julius Ammons          M 45-49      24/29       54:16     2:24:02     3:35:44     5:09:52   11:38     5:04:30
384   Craig Ledford          M 60-64       7/11       49:00     2:13:43     3:28:07     5:08:45   11:42     5:06:19
385   Paige Weber            F 25-29      24/28       43:52     2:04:22     3:22:21     5:06:33   11:42     5:06:24
386   Kyalo Muthiani         M 40-44      37/42       44:50     2:12:13     3:26:45     5:08:45   11:43     5:06:39
387   Oscar Reyes            M 30-34      33/39       49:44     2:18:55     3:26:55     5:10:43   11:43     5:06:59
388   Jordan Stough          M 30-34      34/39       52:23     2:17:19     3:31:43     5:12:55   11:44     5:07:24
389   Brad Carney            M 35-39      34/38       50:13     2:17:25     3:33:00     5:11:18   11:45     5:07:49
390   Jessica Kehbein        F 25-29      25/28       53:31     2:24:32     3:39:49     5:13:19   11:46     5:08:05
391   Alison Skellenger      F 30-34      34/43       53:31     2:24:33     3:39:50     5:13:19   11:46     5:08:06
392   John Ware              M 25-29      30/35       49:32     2:13:42     3:29:34     5:10:47   11:47     5:08:42
393   Christopher Wulle      M 30-34      35/39       41:56     1:56:37     3:08:45     5:13:15   11:50     5:09:43
394   David Peterson         M 25-29      31/35       49:43     2:18:55     3:27:32     5:14:45   11:53     5:11:00
395   Lynn Rumel             F 45-49      21/25       53:54     2:26:56     3:38:38     5:17:54   11:56     5:12:18
396   Joshua Rang            M 1-19         7/7       53:57     2:23:27     3:39:49     5:18:41   11:58     5:13:09
397   Myles Frohling         M 35-39      35/38       48:11     2:12:00     3:38:57     5:17:23   11:59     5:13:47
398   Nathanael Oglesbee     M 60-64       8/11       56:21     2:29:13     3:39:31     5:21:46   12:04     5:15:45
399   David Johnson          M 55-59      15/21       53:15     2:25:18     3:35:26     5:21:36   12:04     5:15:57
400   Eloy Rodriguez         M 45-49      25/29       55:39     2:25:05     3:43:36     5:21:21   12:05     5:16:20
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         5MI        HALF        19MI     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
401   Stephanie Zywicki      F 35-39      32/42       55:17     2:24:41     3:41:34     5:21:52   12:05     5:16:26
402   Jenkins Ebiware Jr     M 20-24      16/16       48:39     2:11:39     3:27:56     5:18:46   12:05     5:16:32
403   Kristin Peterson       F 40-44      23/30       51:47     2:21:22     3:38:50     5:24:17   12:09     5:18:17
404   J Oe Robinson          M 50-54      26/34       53:12     2:24:12     3:40:36     5:24:00   12:10     5:18:21
405   Crystal Thomas         F 30-34      35/43       52:59     2:26:36     3:47:43     5:24:48   12:11     5:18:47
406   Matt Eash              M 35-39      36/38     1:00:11     2:46:30     3:55:37     5:24:01   12:11     5:18:55
407   Gregory Fornefeld      M 50-54      27/34       52:42     2:19:01     3:32:59     5:24:35   12:12     5:19:16
408   Martha Mota            F 40-44      24/30       47:34     2:12:49     3:39:37     5:23:33   12:13     5:19:51
409   Christopher Day        M 40-44      38/42       54:39     2:25:12     3:44:46     5:25:10   12:13     5:19:57
410   Lauren Rapacki         F 35-39      33/42       59:03     2:34:24     3:51:45     5:25:57   12:14     5:20:27
411   Jerrilyn Kean          F 45-49      22/25       59:04     2:34:24     3:51:48     5:25:58   12:14     5:20:27
412   Caleb Guerre           M 25-29      32/35       42:55     1:57:12     3:14:44     5:22:43   12:17     5:21:28
413   Holly Jamison          F 65-69        1/2     1:00:14     2:35:03     3:49:47     5:28:02   12:18     5:22:14
414   Stefanie Palich        F 30-34      36/43       58:34     2:32:30     3:52:12     5:26:15   12:19     5:22:21
415   Jessica Storts         F 30-34      37/43     1:04:03     2:45:44     3:58:32     5:28:08   12:19     5:22:36
416   Jim Blankenship        M 55-59      16/21       46:46     2:13:53     3:35:32     5:28:53   12:21     5:23:30
417   Greg Hudnall           M 25-29      33/35       45:57     2:14:03     3:43:00     5:27:03   12:24     5:24:42
418   Kenton Riley           M 40-44      39/42       56:05     2:24:46     3:46:23     5:30:41   12:24     5:24:53
419   Rick King              M 50-54      28/34       50:16     2:15:42     3:39:31     5:30:21   12:25     5:25:02
420   Mary Crider            F 50-54      11/14       55:46     2:30:04     3:50:01     5:31:05   12:27     5:25:59
421   Kelly Hasselbring      F 30-34      38/43     1:03:09     2:45:53     3:58:03     5:33:09   12:31     5:27:52
422   Alex Fox               M 25-29      34/35       56:55     2:37:52     3:56:50     5:30:42   12:32     5:28:18
423   Dennis Vondersaar Air  M 40-44      40/42       50:02     2:27:41     3:54:15     5:32:52   12:34     5:29:11
424   Chad Gammon            M 40-44      41/42       56:21     2:28:40     3:52:23     5:35:57   12:37     5:30:13
425   Pink Bailey-Keller     F 35-39      34/42       57:34     2:29:01     3:48:59     5:33:24   12:39     5:31:01
426   Rennay Cooke           F 25-29      26/28       57:41     2:34:10     3:51:43     5:37:01   12:40     5:31:35
427   Dawn Steinbeck         F 35-39      35/42     1:03:31     2:41:03     3:58:21     5:37:29   12:40     5:31:39
428   Lizzie Philbin         F 20-24      12/13       51:36     2:20:14     3:46:49     5:35:58   12:42     5:32:21
429   Jacqueline Hudson      F 35-39      36/42       55:31     2:33:26     3:59:50     5:39:32   12:44     5:33:26
430   Marshall Manoloff      M 50-54      29/34       55:57     2:30:14     3:49:59     5:37:09   12:45     5:33:40
431   Sharin Green           F 35-39      37/42     1:02:30     2:45:04     4:04:14     5:39:21   12:45     5:33:40
432   Donald Cantrell        M 35-39      37/38       56:38     2:26:22     3:46:54     5:33:58   12:45     5:33:58
433   Becky Czerwinski       F 35-39      38/42       57:57     2:29:12     3:48:13     5:40:18   12:46     5:34:21
434   Jon Walthour           M 45-49      26/29       55:36     2:29:32     3:52:22     5:40:47   12:49     5:35:40
435   William Logan          M 60-64       9/11       50:11     2:20:58     3:46:10     5:41:03   12:49     5:35:41
436   Daniel McConnell       M 30-34      36/39       59:17     2:33:40     3:47:43     5:41:43   12:49     5:35:45
437   Gevin Odhiambo         M 30-34      37/39       41:35     2:09:40     3:40:50     5:38:53   12:54     5:37:46
438   Julie Wilson           F 30-34      39/43     1:02:07     2:42:07     4:01:53     5:43:21   12:54     5:37:49
439   Michael Golub          M 45-49      27/29     1:02:39     2:41:32     3:59:41     5:44:08   12:55     5:38:02
440   Brooke Lagrasso        F 30-34      40/43     1:04:03     2:45:43                 5:43:59   12:56     5:38:28
441   Navin Reddy            M 25-29      35/35       52:23     2:28:58     3:56:07     5:46:40   13:02     5:41:05
442   Gary Stahler           M 40-44      42/42       50:16     2:25:00     3:51:17     5:44:42   13:02     5:41:12
443   Judy Hasselkus         F 50-54      12/14       55:12     2:36:24     4:00:42     5:46:40   13:03     5:41:37
444   Teri Ohrazda           F 45-49      23/25       57:36     2:38:59     4:02:47     5:47:33   13:04     5:42:06
445   Erin Hazler            F 35-39      39/42       59:51     2:43:36     4:05:42     5:49:58   13:09     5:44:23
446   Ron Cravatta           M 50-54      30/34       58:43     2:38:08     4:01:21     5:50:40   13:11     5:45:02
447   William Blount-Stephen M 45-49      28/29       58:43     2:38:09     4:01:21     5:50:41   13:11     5:45:02
448   Randy Olson            M 55-59      17/21       56:46     2:32:54     3:56:55     5:50:37   13:15     5:46:52
449   Kelly Culp             F 30-34      41/43       55:12     2:37:19     4:01:08     5:54:46   13:20     5:49:02
450   Brittany Richards      F 30-34      42/43       51:44     2:21:00     3:49:01     5:54:33   13:21     5:49:24
451   Steven Floyd           M 60-64      10/11       59:08     2:37:52     4:15:23     5:55:45   13:21     5:49:45
452   Tim Troxel             M 35-39      38/38       55:56     2:35:55     4:02:23     5:54:12   13:23     5:50:34
453   Elaine Green           F 55-59        8/8       56:01     2:35:59     4:02:07     5:54:11   13:23     5:50:38
454   Roger Teel             M 50-54      31/34       56:35     2:38:26     4:05:57     5:57:03   13:25     5:51:24
455   Sharon Devault         F 50-54      13/14       59:01     2:35:40     4:07:55     5:58:09   13:27     5:52:12
456   Emily Chewning         F 25-29      27/28       57:09     2:46:04     4:07:47     5:59:39   13:32     5:54:28
457   Cally Schisler         F 1-19         3/3       56:13     2:41:16     4:13:27     6:00:33   13:33     5:54:52
458   Mike Lesshafft         M 60-64      11/11     1:00:43     2:45:40     4:09:42     6:01:06   13:34     5:55:23
459   James Burdine          M 50-54      32/34     1:02:50     2:46:09     4:06:57     6:01:41   13:35     5:55:32
460   Kim Carballo           F 40-44      25/30     1:00:52     2:50:18     4:11:32     6:01:38   13:35     5:55:40
461   Cody Jones             M 30-34      38/39     1:02:06     2:47:09     4:10:49     6:01:57   13:36     5:55:57
462   Yi Lei  elaina  Huang  F 30-34      43/43       56:48     2:43:38     4:14:09     6:01:12   13:36     5:56:12
463   Gary Polsgrove         M 55-59      18/21     1:00:22     2:44:43     4:12:12     6:03:22   13:39     5:57:33
464   Lillie Skipwith        F 65-69        2/2       57:59     2:38:17     4:08:55     6:04:31   13:41     5:58:21
465   Bruce Anderson         M 55-59      19/21     1:05:07     2:55:25     4:20:59     6:06:35   13:45     6:00:14
466   Christina Wilson       F 40-44      26/30       59:02     2:43:59     4:12:36     6:06:26   13:46     6:00:29
467   Pingnan Shi            M 50-54      33/34       50:48     2:26:34     4:12:56     6:12:25   14:00     6:06:39
468   Lisa Bruner            F 40-44      27/30       58:52                 4:13:10     6:09:36   14:01     6:07:08
469   Kristie Stutler        F 40-44      28/30       57:48     2:41:32     4:12:43     6:15:05   14:06     6:09:20
470   Leslie Cicalo          F 35-39      40/42       54:47     2:39:27     4:15:14     6:15:10   14:08     6:09:57
471   Nathan Crawford        M 30-34      39/39     1:07:28     2:49:00     4:14:39     6:16:14   14:08     6:10:04
472   Bill Whipp             M 70-74        1/2     1:07:36     3:00:02     4:27:21     6:19:13   14:17     6:13:58
473   Larry Wasson           M 55-59      20/21     1:01:13     2:51:33     4:22:26     6:21:27   14:18     6:14:19
474   Marina White           F 25-29      28/28     1:01:12     2:51:33     4:22:26     6:21:28   14:18     6:14:20
475   Jennifer Savage        F 40-44      29/30     1:03:40     2:56:55     4:32:40     6:20:18   14:20     6:15:11
476   Adam Strack            M 50-54      34/34     1:04:18     2:51:39     4:16:48     6:20:46   14:20     6:15:26
477   Sue Strack             F 45-49      24/25     1:04:19     2:51:40                 6:20:47   14:20     6:15:27
478   Kathleen Horacek       F 45-49      25/25     1:07:48     2:57:10     4:33:42     6:26:41   14:34     6:21:33
479   Tammi Daugherty        F 50-54      14/14     1:07:48     2:57:11     4:33:43     6:26:41   14:34     6:21:33
480   Jennifer Anderson      F 35-39      41/42     1:04:09     2:54:29     4:30:49     6:34:06   14:51     6:28:53
481   Elizabeth Keller       F 40-44      30/30                                         6:45:07   15:14     6:39:02
482   John McGarey           M 45-49      29/29     1:07:13     3:11:49     4:48:17     6:45:08   15:14     6:39:03
483   Kristie Moon           F 35-39      42/42     1:14:42     3:22:38     4:54:27     6:47:42   15:21     6:41:48
484   Madison Turner         F 20-24      13/13     1:12:22     3:14:07     4:54:29     6:47:42   15:21     6:42:08
485   Julie Litten           F 60-64        3/3     1:14:16     3:20:31     4:54:04     6:48:02   15:22     6:42:13
486   Peter Griffes          M 55-59      21/21                                         7:17:01   16:28     7:11:10
487   Ralph Cripe            M 70-74        2/2                                         7:17:02   16:28     7:11:10

Generated January 14, 2026 at 3:08 PM 5/5


